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General information about company

Scrip code

526409

Name of the company

KKALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category Nes. OF T:c])]. ofaid P:irct‘l_y shares ;Fl?;e:; Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
D) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VII) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f]) (V1) WD oy of AtBica) [ o cgy |10l [(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 8 69268375 69268375 [73.63 69268375 69268375 | 73.63
Group
(B) Public 6592 24804555 24804555 |(26.37 24804555 248045551 26.37
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6600 94072930 94072930 | 100 94072930 94072930 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 73.63 69268375
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 26.37 22857165
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 92125540
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shar;:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
N . . h h h
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- flnjlr:rsl i ;e?:ies zc:lfljlate 4 | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up De 051};0 & (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory P of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IvVy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+(VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held o R Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) Individnals/Hindu 764360 764860 | 0.81 764360 764860 | 0.81
undivided Family
(d égzc?fty};er 4 68503515 68503515 | 72.82 68503515 68503515 | 72.82
(Szg’('lT)"tal 8 69268375 69268375 | 73.63 69268375 69268375 | 73.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlcc)lmoter 8 69268375 69268375 | 73.63 69268375 69268375 | 73.63
Group (A)=
(AYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 2500 2500 0 2500 2500 0
(S];‘i'lT)Otal 1 2500 2500 0 2500 2500 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};’i‘;ei:;’lggﬁinal 6251 6277982 6277982 | 6.67 6277982 6277982 | 6.67
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |8 2843969 2843969 |3.02 2843969 2843969 |3.02
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 332 15680104 15680104 | 16.67 15680104 15680104 | 16.67
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 6591 24802055 24802055 | 26.36 24802055 24802055 | 26.36
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6592 24804555 24804555 | 26.37 24804555 24804555 126.37
B)2)+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 6600 94072930 94072930 | 100 94072930 94072930 | 100
(thf]; +C) 6600 94072930 94072930 | 100 94072930 94072930 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.81 764860
(d) 72.82 68503515
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 73.63 69268375
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.63 69268375
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 6.67 4885092
(a(ii)) 3.02 2843969
(e) 16.67 15128104
Sub-Total (B) 26.36 22857165
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.37 22857165
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 92125540
)T"ta‘ (ATB+C 100 92125540
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

713010 EQUITY SHARES HAVE BEEN TRANSFERRED TO IEPF FOR WHICH THE VOTING
RIGHTS WOULD REMAIN FROZEN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURENDRA KUMAR
SURANA

NARRINDRA
SURANNA

DEV KRISHNA
SURANA

TARA DEVI
SURANA

Click here to go
back

AJFPS9638C

DFOPS0071F

AKPPS2956N

Total

PAN (II) ALXPS1214Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3505 2000
held (IV)

683850 75505 764860

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3505 2000
)+ (VD

683850 75505 764860

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0 0 0.73 0.08 0.81
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3505 2000 683850 75505 764860

Class eg:y

Total 3505 2000 683850 75505 764860

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 0 0.73 0.08 0.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 0 0.73 0.08 0.81
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) | |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 3505
form (XIV)

2000

683850

75505

764860

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRISHNA
COMMODEALS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHYAMBABA
TREXIM PRIVATE
LIMITED

INBARA
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SRI RAM FINANCIAL

CONSULTANTS PRIVATE

LIMITED

PAN (1)

AADCK2974R

AADCS7138P

AABCI0671H

AANCS7197N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

916665

15551680

7250000

44785170

68503515

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

916665

15551680

7250000

44785170

68503515

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.97

16.53

7.71

47.61

72.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

916665

15551680

7250000

44785170

68503515

Class eg:y

Total

916665

15551680

7250000

44785170

68503515

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.97

16.53

7.71

47.61

72.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.97

16.53

7.71

47.61

72.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

916665 15551680 7250000 44785170 68503515

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Clearing
Members

NRI -
Repat

NRI -
Non-
Repat

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALMOND
POLYTRADERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

LIABLE TEXTILES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SREE
POLYTRADERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAICA2557P

AACCL9154B

AANCS9027P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

24

188

11

108

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9425

432388

20596

14504685

7750000

4465969

1068170

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

9425

432388

20596

14504685

7750000

4465969

1068170

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.46

0.02

15.42

8.24

4.75

1.14

Number of Voting Rights held

in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9425

432388

20596

14504685

7750000

4465969

1068170

Class eg:y

Total

9425

432388

20596

14504685

7750000

4465969

1068170

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.46

0.02

15.42

8.24

4.75

1.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.01

0.46

0.02

15.42

8.24

4.75
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9425

120388

20596

14264685

7750000

4465969

1068170

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

Category Other

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESTOR EDUCATION & PROTECTION FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

332

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 713010
held (IV)

15680104

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 713010
V)+ (VD

15680104

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.76
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 713010

15680104

Class eg:y

Total 713010

15680104

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.76

16.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.76
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

713010

15128104

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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