General information about company								
Scrip code	526409							
Name of the company	KKALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LTD							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	69268375			69268375	73.63	69268375		69268375	73.63
(B)	Public	6592	24804555			24804555	26.37	24804555		24804555	26.37
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6600	94072930			94072930	100	94072930		94072930	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.63					69268375
(B)	Public				26.37					22857165
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					92125540

			_	No.			Shareholding as a % of	Promoter Group Number of Voting Rights held in eac class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin Class eg:			Total as a % of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	l ne Promoter a	nd Promote	` ′					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	764860			764860	0.81	764860		764860	0.81	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	68503515			68503515	72.82	68503515		68503515	72.82	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	69268375			69268375	73.63	69268375		69268375	73.63	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	69268375			69268375	73.63	69268375		69268375	73.63	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Public sha	reholder	I		l			
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	2500			2500	0	2500		2500	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	2500			2500	0	2500		2500	0	
(3)	Non-institutions								•			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6251	6277982			6277982	6.67	6277982		6277982	6.67	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	2843969			2843969	3.02	2843969		2843969	3.02	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	332	15680104			15680104	16.67	15680104		15680104	16.67	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6591	24802055			24802055	26.36	24802055		24802055	26.36	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6592	24804555			24804555	26.37	24804555		24804555	26.37	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	oter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er				
Total (A+B+C2)		6600	94072930			94072930	100	94072930		94072930	100	
Total (A+B+C)		6600	94072930			94072930	100	94072930		94072930	100	

Sr.	Outstanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.81					764860
(d)				72.82					68503515
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.63					69268375
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.63					69268375
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	ı	ı	ı	u.	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons			•			•	
(a(i))				6.67					4885092
(a(ii))				3.02					2843969
(e)				16.67					15128104
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.36					22857165
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.37					22857165
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					92125540
Total (A+B+C				100					92125540
Disclosure of n	otes on shareho	olding pattern							Textual Information(1)

	Text Block
Textual Information()	713010 EQUITY SHARES HAVE BEEN TRANSFERRED TO IEPF FOR WHICH THE VOTING RIGHTS WOULD REMAIN FROZEN

	1	Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURENDRA KUMAR SURANA	NARRINDRA SURANNA	DEV KRISHNA SURANA	TARA DEVI SURANA	Click here to go
PAN (II)	AJFPS9638C	ALXPS1214Q	DFOPS0071F	AKPPS2956N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3505	2000	683850	75505	764860
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3505	2000	683850	75505	764860
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.73	0.08	0.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	3505	2000	683850	75505	764860
Class eg:y					
Total	3505	2000	683850	75505	764860
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0.73	0.08	0.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.73	0.08	0.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise encum	1 (VIII)	•	•	•

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3505	2000	683850	75505	764860				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

		Any Othe	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRISHNA COMMODEALS PRIVATE LIMITED	SHYAMBABA TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	INBARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	SRI RAM FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AADCK2974R	AADCS7138P	AABCI0671H	AANCS7197N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	916665	15551680	7250000	44785170	68503515
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	916665	15551680	7250000	44785170	68503515
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.97	16.53	7.71	47.61	72.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	•		1
Class eg: X	916665	15551680	7250000	44785170	68503515
Class eg:y					
Total	916665	15551680	7250000	44785170	68503515
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.97	16.53	7.71	47.61	72.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.97 In shares (XII)	16.53	7.71	47.61	72.82

		-	•						
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	916665	15551680	7250000	44785170	68503515				
Reason for not providing PAN									

				Any (Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Clearing Members	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					ALMOND POLYTRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	LIABLE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	SREE POLYTRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)					AAICA2557P	AACCL9154B	AANCS9027P
No. of the Shareholders (I)	24	188	11	108	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9425	432388	20596	14504685	7750000	4465969	1068170
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9425	432388	20596	14504685	7750000	4465969	1068170
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.46	0.02	15.42	8.24	4.75	1.14
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ss of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	9425	432388	20596	14504685	7750000	4465969	1068170
Class eg:y							
Total	9425	432388	20596	14504685	7750000	4465969	1068170
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.46	0.02	15.42	8.24	4.75	1.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	0.01	0.46	0.02	15.42	8.24	4.75	1.14

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9425	120388	20596	14264685	7750000	4465969	1068170	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8					
Category	Other					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INVESTOR EDUCATION & PROTECTION FUND	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	332				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	713010	15680104				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	713010	15680104				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.76	16.67				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	713010	15680104				
Class eg:y						
Total	713010	15680104				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.76	16.67				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.76	16.67				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	713010	15128104			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					